PRODUCT ORDER CODE
SUND-REDGE100MM		 Roof edging 100mm face
SUND-REDGE50MM		 Roof edging 50mm face
SUND-REDGE100CO		 Roof edging 100mm connector
SUND-REDGE50CO		 Roof edging 50mm connector
STANDARD LENGTH	 1000mm
FACE HEIGHT	 Available in 50mm or 100mm
This product is supplied as a single piece
Thickness: 1.2mm